
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Beth Aitchison - (218139) - Portsmouth Northsea SC - 50 Breaststroke - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

31.15 820 F 25/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

31.16 819 F 31/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield Bournemouth 1

31.27 810 F 24/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

31.33 806 F 26/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

31.45 797 F 03/05/15 ASA South West Summer Championships Plymouth Bournemouth 1

31.62 784 F 13/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

31.67 780 H 03/02/17 Dave McCullagh Memorial Meet Bangor  1

31.71 777 H 31/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield Bournemouth 1

31.71 777 F 18/04/17 British Swimming Championships 2017 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

31.72 776 H 25/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

31.74 775 F 03/02/17 Dave McCullagh Memorial Meet Bangor  1

31.77 773 F 20/02/16 BUCS Long Course Championships Sheffield Loughborough 1

31.78 772 H 18/04/17 British Swimming Championships 2017 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

31.86 766 H 26/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

31.89 764 H 13/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

31.91 763 F 05/04/18 Malmsten Swim Open Stockholm 2018 Stockholm Lboro Uni 1

31.94 760 F 13/03/16 Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet Wycombe Lboro Uni 1

31.96 759 F 11/04/15 City of Bristol Level 1 April Meet Bristol Bourmth Coll 1

31.96 759 H 05/04/18 Malmsten Swim Open Stockholm 2018 Stockholm Lboro Uni 1

31.99 757 H 03/05/15 ASA South West Summer Championships Plymouth Bournemouth 1

32.03 754 F 18/02/17 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield Loughborough 1

32.12 748 H 18/02/17 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield Loughborough 1

32.16 745  30/04/16 Standard Energy Cup 2016 Lignanao Lboro Uni 1

32.18 744 S 10/04/14 British Gas Championships 2014 Glasgow Bourmth Coll 1

32.20 742 H 21/01/18 Flanders Swimming Cup Antwerp, Belgium Loughborough 1

32.20 742 H 24/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

32.25 739 C 23/06/17 54 Trofeo Internazionale Sette Colli Rome  1
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32.25 739 C 23/06/17 54 Trofeo Internazionale Sette Colli Rome  1

32.26 738 H 23/06/17 54 Trofeo Internazionale Sette Colli Rome  1

32.29 736 F 01/07/18 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross Lboro Uni 1

32.32 734 H 20/02/16 BUCS Long Course Championships Sheffield Loughborough 1

32.42 727 F 21/12/14 CO Manchester Aquatics Manchester Snow'pen Manchester Bourmth Coll 1

32.42 727 H 31/01/16 Burns Open Meet 2016 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

32.47 724 F 06/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield Bournemouth 1

32.47 724 F 21/10/17 Manchester International Swim Meet (ISM) 2017 Manchester Lboro Uni 1

32.49 722 H 21/10/17 Manchester International Swim Meet (ISM) 2017 Manchester Lboro Uni 1

32.53 720 H 11/12/15 Amsterdam Cup 2015 Amsterdam, Holland Loughborough 1

32.66 711 H 06/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield Bournemouth 1

32.77 704 F 11/04/14 British Gas Championships 2014 Glasgow Bourmth Coll 1

32.80 702 H 04/05/14 BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014 Plymouth Bournemouth 1

32.84 700 H 10/04/14 British Gas Championships 2014 Glasgow Bourmth Coll 1

32.92 694 F 04/05/14 BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014 Plymouth Bournemouth 1

33.11 683 H 01/07/18 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross Lboro Uni 1

33.18 678 F 26/01/14 ASA South Zonal Competition Millfield School Bourmth Coll 1

33.26 673 F 01/12/13 Portsmouth Northsea Cracker Meet Portsmouth Bourmth Coll 1

33.62 652 F 06/05/13 ASA South West Regional Championships Millfield Bourmth Coll 1

33.66 650 H 26/01/14 ASA South Zonal Competition Millfield School Bourmth Coll 1

33.71 647 H 31/07/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Bourmth Coll 1

33.77 643 F 14/04/13 Taunton Deane Easter Long Course Meet Millfield Bourmth Coll 1

33.85 639 H 06/05/13 ASA South West Regional Championships Millfield Bourmth Coll 1

34.02 629 H 28/06/13 British Gas Swimming Championships Sheffield Bourmth Coll 1

34.14 623 F 17/11/13 Aquae Sulis Grand Prix Bristol Bourmth Coll 1

34.85 585 F 20/11/11 Bath Grand Prix Bath Bourmth Coll 1

46.84 241 H 20/10/07 Avalon Autumn Open Meet Millfield Bourmth Coll 2

49.11 209 H 27/01/07 Avalon Meet Millfield Bourmth Coll 2

49.91 199 H 21/10/06 Avalon Autumn Open Meet Millfield Bourmth Coll 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

31.27 810 F 24/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

32.20 742 H 24/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

32.29 736 F 01/07/18 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross Lboro Uni 1

33.11 683 H 01/07/18 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross Lboro Uni 1

31.91 763 F 05/04/18 Malmsten Swim Open Stockholm 2018 Stockholm Lboro Uni 1

31.96 759 H 05/04/18 Malmsten Swim Open Stockholm 2018 Stockholm Lboro Uni 1

32.20 742 H 21/01/18 Flanders Swimming Cup Antwerp, Belgium Loughborough 1

31.62 784 F 13/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

31.89 764 H 13/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

32.47 724 F 21/10/17 Manchester International Swim Meet (ISM) 2017 Manchester Lboro Uni 1

32.49 722 H 21/10/17 Manchester International Swim Meet (ISM) 2017 Manchester Lboro Uni 1

31.15 820 F 25/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

31.72 776 H 25/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

32.25 739 C 23/06/17 54 Trofeo Internazionale Sette Colli Rome  1

32.26 738 H 23/06/17 54 Trofeo Internazionale Sette Colli Rome  1

31.71 777 F 18/04/17 British Swimming Championships 2017 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

31.78 772 H 18/04/17 British Swimming Championships 2017 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

32.03 754 F 18/02/17 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield Loughborough 1

32.12 748 H 18/02/17 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield Loughborough 1

31.74 775 F 03/02/17 Dave McCullagh Memorial Meet Bangor  1

31.67 780 H 03/02/17 Dave McCullagh Memorial Meet Bangor  1

31.33 806 F 26/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Lboro Uni 1
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31.33 806 F 26/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

31.86 766 H 26/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

32.16 745  30/04/16 Standard Energy Cup 2016 Lignanao Lboro Uni 1

31.94 760 F 13/03/16 Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet Wycombe Lboro Uni 1

31.77 773 F 20/02/16 BUCS Long Course Championships Sheffield Loughborough 1

32.32 734 H 20/02/16 BUCS Long Course Championships Sheffield Loughborough 1

32.42 727 H 31/01/16 Burns Open Meet 2016 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

32.53 720 H 11/12/15 Amsterdam Cup 2015 Amsterdam, Holland Loughborough 1

31.16 819 F 31/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield Bournemouth 1

31.71 777 H 31/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield Bournemouth 1

31.45 797 F 03/05/15 ASA South West Summer Championships Plymouth Bournemouth 1

31.99 757 H 03/05/15 ASA South West Summer Championships Plymouth Bournemouth 1

31.96 759 F 11/04/15 City of Bristol Level 1 April Meet Bristol Bourmth Coll 1

32.42 727 F 21/12/14 CO Manchester Aquatics Manchester Snow'pen Manchester Bourmth Coll 1

32.47 724 F 06/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield Bournemouth 1

32.66 711 H 06/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield Bournemouth 1

32.92 694 F 04/05/14 BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014 Plymouth Bournemouth 1

32.80 702 H 04/05/14 BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014 Plymouth Bournemouth 1

32.77 704 F 11/04/14 British Gas Championships 2014 Glasgow Bourmth Coll 1

32.18 744 S 10/04/14 British Gas Championships 2014 Glasgow Bourmth Coll 1

32.84 700 H 10/04/14 British Gas Championships 2014 Glasgow Bourmth Coll 1

33.18 678 F 26/01/14 ASA South Zonal Competition Millfield School Bourmth Coll 1

33.66 650 H 26/01/14 ASA South Zonal Competition Millfield School Bourmth Coll 1

33.26 673 F 01/12/13 Portsmouth Northsea Cracker Meet Portsmouth Bourmth Coll 1

34.14 623 F 17/11/13 Aquae Sulis Grand Prix Bristol Bourmth Coll 1

33.71 647 H 31/07/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Bourmth Coll 1

34.02 629 H 28/06/13 British Gas Swimming Championships Sheffield Bourmth Coll 1

33.62 652 F 06/05/13 ASA South West Regional Championships Millfield Bourmth Coll 1

33.85 639 H 06/05/13 ASA South West Regional Championships Millfield Bourmth Coll 1

33.77 643 F 14/04/13 Taunton Deane Easter Long Course Meet Millfield Bourmth Coll 1

34.85 585 F 20/11/11 Bath Grand Prix Bath Bourmth Coll 1

46.84 241 H 20/10/07 Avalon Autumn Open Meet Millfield Bourmth Coll 2

49.11 209 H 27/01/07 Avalon Meet Millfield Bourmth Coll 2

49.91 199 H 21/10/06 Avalon Autumn Open Meet Millfield Bourmth Coll 2
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